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TOWNSHIP  01  SOUTH  RANGE  09  EAST  OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA  

 
SUBDIVISION 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry or Purpose 

Serial Number or 
Order Number 

 
Action Date 

 
Remarks 

NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description      SECs 

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE   For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents 

                  ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36;  STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 6/20/1910 TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJECT TO PRIOR 
RIGHTS; 

19         X   X X X X X 3, 4  323.64     

28                  ALL; 640.00     

29                  ALL; 640.00     

30                  ALL; 648.24     

31                  ALL; 650.08     

33                  ALL; 640.00 SS PAYMENT OF BONDS 13 12/7/1917 21S 18E;  

27                  ALL; 640.00 IL 31 4/9/1920 1S 8W;  

1                  ALL; 579.44     

3                  ALL; 584.72     

4                  ALL; 587.72     

5                  ALL; 590.44     

6                  ALL; 596.77     

7                X   40.00     

8                  ALL; 640.00     

15                  ALL; 640.00     

23                  ALL; 640.00 IL 36 9/15/1920 16S 19E;  

10                  ALL; 640.00 IL  39 11/30/1920 16N 1E;  

9                  ALL; 640.00     

11                  ALL; 640.00     

12                  ALL; 640.00     

13                  ALL; 640.00     

14                  ALL; 640.00     

21                  ALL; 640.00     

24                  ALL; 640.00     

25                  ALL;  640.00 IL  41 12/6/1920 22S 29E;  

22                  ALL; 640.00 IL  43 4/2/1921 21N 8W;  

7 X X X X X   X X   X X X X X 1-4 14 1/2N 6W; 605.28 IL 50 1/24/1922  

17                  ALL; 640.00     

18                  ALL; 646.16     

19 X X X X X   X         1, 2  323.40     
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TOWNSHIP  01  SOUTH  RANGE  09  EAST  OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA  

 
SUBDIVISION 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry or Purpose 

Serial Number or 
Order Number 

 
Action Date 

 
Remarks 

NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description      SECs 

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE   For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents 

20                  ALL; 640.00     

26                  ALL; 640.00     

34                  ALL; 640.00     

35                  ALL; 640.00 IL 64 10/25/1922 17S 9E;  

6                        

7                        

8                        

15                        

16                        

17                        

22                        

23                        

25                        

26                  M&B; SUBDIV UNDEF;  R/W TRANSMISSION AND  
TELEPHONE LINES 

PHX-058461 8/7/1925 PERPETUAL; 1N 8E; 

                  ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36;  STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIOR 
RIGHTS; 

31                        

32                        

33                        

34                        

35                        

36                  M&B; SUBDIV UNDEF;  R/W TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH 
LINES 

PHX-063603 3/8/1929 1S 8E; EXPIRED 3/7/1979; 

                  PART DEFICIT; 46.14 IL BASE 157 1/13/1938 5S 31E;  

                  DEFICIENCY; 2.42 IL BASE 212 1/17/1941 16N 20E;  

                  DEFICIENCY; 10.00 IL BASE 254 4/20/1959 6N 3W;  
 


